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Wednesday   6:30 pm Lanes 27 - 36Allie Brandt Lanes
USBC Certification:

President: TONY HEARY is on Lane 36 (___)___-____
Vice President: CHRIS FOSHEE is on Lane 30 (___)___-____

Secretary/Treasurer: TOM EDBAUER is on Lane 30 (___)___-____
Sergeant at Arms: JOHN MACDONALD is on Lane 35 (___)___-____

Lane Assignments
27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36

Today  4- 5  9- 8 10- 1  3- 2  6- 7
Next Week  9- 1  5- 3  4- 7  8- 6 10- 2

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 2 CONJERTI MOVING 85.4 41 7 85.4 41 7 6 4560 5502
2 5 FORMERLY KNOWN A 68.8 33 15 68.8 33 15 4 4644 5226
3 3 PIZZA OVEN 64.6 31 17 64.6 31 17 3 3992 5210
4 7 LAWNS UNLIMITED 52.1 25 23 52.1 25 23 3 4209 5127
5 4 WAVEFORM-DJ.COM 50.0 24 24 50.0 24 24 4 4334 5189
6 6 HARBORTOWN FINAN 39.6 19 29 39.6 19 29 3 3861 5031
7 9 QUAREN-TEAM 35.4 17 31 35.4 17 31 2 4316 5036
8 10 STRICTLY SPLITS 35.4 17 31 35.4 17 31 2 4009 4981
9 1 DDK TELECOM SERV 35.4 17 31 35.4 17 31 1 4426 5077

10 8 HUBBELL WIRING D 33.3 16 32 33.3 16 32 2 3814 4969

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
27-28 LAWNS UNLIMITED 852 811 870 2533 9 <---> PIZZA OVEN 894 840 827 2561 15
29-30 DDK TELECOM SERV 806 890 831 2527 12 <---> HARBORTOWN FINA 839 751 932 2522 12
31-32 CONJERTI MOVING 922 928 1016 2866 22 <---> QUAREN-TEAM 785 767 925 2477 2
33-34 FORMERLY KNOWN A 867 854 847 2568 16 <---> STRICTLY SPLITS 879 829 846 2554 8
35-36 HUBBELL WIRING D 938 818 787 2543 8 <---> WAVEFORM-DJ.COM 872 850 886 2608 16

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 859 CONJERTI MOVING 805 QUAREN-TEAM 794 DDK TELECOM SERV
Scratch Series 2395 CONJERTI MOVING 2277 FORMERLY KNOWN A 2239 DDK TELECOM SERV

Handicap Game 1016 CONJERTI MOVING 938 HUBBELL WIRING D 932 HARBORTOWN FINAN
Handicap Series 2866 CONJERTI MOVING 2608 WAVEFORM-DJ.COM 2568 FORMERLY KNOWN A

Men Scratch Game 257 CHRIS FREY 245 DAVE PRENTICE 242 MATTHEW GRIFFIN
Scratch Series 679 ERIC RICE 677 MATTHEW GRIFFIN 676 SHAWN STOPA

Women Scratch Game 178 HEATHER COSTELLO 157 BEV RODGERS 156 LICIA GARLOCK
Scratch Series 525 HEATHER COSTELLO 440 BEV RODGERS 415 LICIA GARLOCK

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

859 CONJERTI MOVING 2395 CONJERTI MOVING 1016 CONJERTI MOVING 2866 CONJERTI MOVIN
838 WAVEFORM-DJ.COM 2367 FORMERLY KNOWN A 945 QUAREN-TEAM 2658 FORMERLY KNOW
825 QUAREN-TEAM 2299 WAVEFORM-DJ.COM 938 HUBBELL WIRING D 2649 PIZZA OVEN
805 FORMERLY KNOWN A 2239 DDK TELECOM SERV 932 WAVEFORM-DJ.COM 2608 WAVEFORM-DJ.CO
794 DDK TELECOM SERV 2199 QUAREN-TEAM 932 HARBORTOWN FINAN 2594 LAWNS UNLIMITE
752 LAWNS UNLIMITED 2135 LAWNS UNLIMITED 928 PIZZA OVEN 2559 QUAREN-TEAM
737 HARBORTOWN FINAN 2068 STRICTLY SPLITS 905 LAWNS UNLIMITED 2554 STRICTLY SPLITS
725 PIZZA OVEN 2040 PIZZA OVEN 902 FORMERLY KNOWN A 2550 DDK TELECOM SER

Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.
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Season High Scores - Continued

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 269 SHAWN STOPA 679 ERIC RICE

257 CHRIS FREY 677 MATTHEW GRIFFIN
255 BILL KRENCIK 676 SHAWN STOPA
245 DAVE PRENTICE 655 BILL KRENCIK
242 MATTHEW GRIFFIN 649 PHIL MATHEIS
236 ERIC RICE 647 DAVE PRENTICE
236 PHIL EATON 640 MIKE FELVUS
235 MIKE COLTON 632 TOM BALK

Women 202 HEATHER COSTELLO 527 HEATHER COSTELLO
179 BEV RODGERS 486 BEV RODGERS
156 LICIA GARLOCK 415 LICIA GARLOCK

Individual High Averages
Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games before they will be listed for high average recognition.

High Individual Match Points
Men 6 TOM BALK Women 4 HEATHER COSTELLO

6 PHIL EATON 4 LICIA GARLOCK
5 MIKE COLTON 2 BEV RODGERS
5 PHIL MATHEIS
5 STEVE RAMSEY
4 TOM EDBAUER
4 TONY HEARY
4 BILL KRENCIK

Most Improved Average
Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games to be listed for most improved average recognition.

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - DDK TELECOM SERV

18 MIKE KOCHMANSKI bk186 30 1037 6 520 510 143 169 190 502 592
17 DON BARNARD bk172 43 990 6 504 494 137 172 174 483 612
20 RON CHATT bk216 3 1167 6 588 578 222 211 144 577 586
19 MATTHEW GRIFFIN bk197 20 677 3 679 672 208 242 227 677 737
96 KEN LEIBLE bk170 45 555 3 561 554 0 0
46 NATHAN JOHNSON 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 - CONJERTI MOVING
124 STEVE RAMSEY bk169 45 1088 6 550 540 153 203 197 553 688
109 DYLAN WHITTE bk161 53 991 6 503 493 206 140 223 569 728

88 PHIL EATON bk180 36 1219 6 617 607 188 203 203 594 702
34 ERIC RICE bk194 23 1262 6 637 627 218 225 236 679 748

3 - PIZZA OVEN
126 LICIA GARLOCK bk134 77 809 6 406 396 156 135 124 415 646
113 HEATHER COSTELLO bk166 48 1052 6 532 522 173 174 178 525 669
114 BRIAN GARLOCK bk153 60 918 6 468 458 154 145 149 448 628
128 GERALD KOPACK bk190 27 0 0 0 0
107 PHIL MATHEIS bk199 18 1213 6 614 604 208 183 173 564 618

4 - WAVEFORM-DJ.COM
137 KYLE COBB 90 117 270 3 276 269 92 101 77 270 621
121 SHAWN STOPA bk190 27 1314 6 666 656 225 224 227 676 757

99 DOUG LAUB bk193 24 1059 6 534 524 197 167 169 533 605
2 ELVIS COBB bk194 23 1104 6 561 551 167 167 222 556 625

5 - FORMERLY KNOWN A
31 JEFF STARR bk184 32 1031 6 517 507 166 126 185 477 573
30 TOM BALK bk190 27 1212 6 615 605 215 214 203 632 713
65 BRANDON PARDEE bk196 21 1179 6 594 584 219 214 168 601 664
32 BILL KRENCIK bk201 17 1222 6 614 604 170 203 194 567 618
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

6 - HARBORTOWN FINAN
37 JOHN MACDONALD bk170 45 1018 6 512 502 145 120 214 479 614
21 KEN KLINO bk157 56 845 6 424 414 157 136 172 465 633
72 NICKY FEOR bk165 49 1013 6 508 498 149 126 164 439 586
39 GARY RAY JR JR bk169 45 985 6 500 490 193 174 187 554 689
23 DAVE GUENTHER bk162 52 0 0 0 0

7 - LAWNS UNLIMITED
135 AUSTIN SCHRADER 128 82 768 6 393 383 109 99 100 308 488

89 MIKE COLTON bk191 26 1220 6 616 606 193 225 211 629 707
14 TONY HEARY bk185 31 1189 6 602 592 222 190 202 614 707
45 DANIEL JORDAN bk179 36 1032 6 525 515 175 144 204 523 631

8 - HUBBELL WIRING D
5 CHRIS FOSHEE bk189 27 461 3 463 456 0 0

136 JEFF EDBAUER 111 98 333 3 339 332 138 104 91 333 627
125 JONATHAN FREY bk138 73 822 6 420 410 145 175 119 439 658

6 TOM EDBAUER bk177 38 1069 6 542 532 170 193 167 530 644
67 CHRIS FREY bk198 19 1129 6 572 562 257 118 182 557 614

9 - QUAREN-TEAM
134 BEN STEWART 176 39 1060 6 533 523 161 124 209 494 578
108 JASON POELLER bk193 24 1148 6 580 570 170 155 211 536 608
132 RICKY MCCLELLAND bk187 29 916 6 461 451 142 152 153 447 534
133 MIKE FELVUS bk176 39 1192 6 599 589 192 216 232 640 757

10 - STRICTLY SPLITS
80 STEVE BANDER 112 97 677 6 340 330 138 127 101 366 681
33 BEV RODGERS bk166 48 926 6 469 459 132 157 151 440 584
35 RICK RODGERS bk216 3 1140 6 579 569 202 191 222 615 624
43 DAVE PRENTICE bk213 6 1266 6 642 632 245 192 210 647 665

High Match Points: Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
TOM BALK 1212 6 bk190 215 632 215 214 203 632
PHIL EATON 1219 6 bk180 236 625 188 203 203 594
MIKE COLTON 1220 6 bk191 235 629 193 225 211 629
PHIL MATHEIS 1213 6 bk199 224 649 208 183 173 564
STEVE RAMSEY 1088 6 bk169 210 553 153 203 197 553
TOM EDBAUER 1069 6 bk177 212 539 170 193 167 530
TONY HEARY 1189 6 bk185 222 614 222 190 202 614
BILL KRENCIK 1222 6 bk201 255 655 170 203 194 567
JOHN MACDONALD 1018 6 bk170 214 539 145 120 214 479
DYLAN WHITTE 991 6 bk161 223 569 206 140 223 569
SHAWN STOPA 1314 6 bk190 269 676 225 224 227 676
MIKE FELVUS 1192 6 bk176 232 640 192 216 232 640
DON BARNARD 990 6 bk172 175 507 137 172 174 483
RICK RODGERS 1140 6 bk216 222 615 202 191 222 615
DAVE PRENTICE 1266 6 bk213 245 647 245 192 210 647
BRANDON PARDEE 1179 6 bk196 219 601 219 214 168 601
CHRIS FREY 1129 6 bk198 257 572 257 118 182 557
NICKY FEOR 1013 6 bk165 208 574 149 126 164 439
STEVE BANDER 677 6 112 138 366 138 127 101 366
BRIAN GARLOCK 918 6 bk153 169 470 154 145 149 448
MIKE KOCHMANSKI 1037 6 bk186 199 535 143 169 190 502
MATTHEW GRIFFIN 677 3 bk197 242 677 208 242 227 677
RON CHATT 1167 6 bk216 227 590 222 211 144 577
KEN KLINO 845 6 bk157 172 465 157 136 172 465
JEFF STARR 1031 6 bk184 210 554 166 126 185 477
ERIC RICE 1262 6 bk194 236 679 218 225 236 679
DANIEL JORDAN 1032 6 bk179 214 523 175 144 204 523
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
KEN LEIBLE 555 3 bk170 203 555 0
DOUG LAUB 1059 6 bk193 197 533 197 167 169 533
JONATHAN FREY 822 6 bk138 175 439 145 175 119 439
BEN STEWART 1060 6 176 209 566 161 124 209 494
AUSTIN SCHRADER 768 6 128 191 460 109 99 100 308
KYLE COBB 270 3 90 101 270 92 101 77 270
ELVIS COBB 1104 6 bk194 222 556 167 167 222 556
GARY RAY JR JR 985 6 bk169 193 554 193 174 187 554
JASON POELLER 1148 6 bk193 231 612 170 155 211 536
RICKY MCCLELLAND 916 6 bk187 202 469 142 152 153 447
JEFF EDBAUER 333 3 111 138 333 138 104 91 333
CHRIS FOSHEE 461 3 bk189 178 461 0
DAVE GUENTHER 0 0 bk162 0 0 0
NATHAN JOHNSON 0 0 0 0 0 0
GERALD KOPACK 0 0 bk190 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
HEATHER COSTELLO 1052 6 bk166 202 527 173 174 178 525
LICIA GARLOCK 809 6 bk134 156 415 156 135 124 415
BEV RODGERS 926 6 bk166 179 486 132 157 151 440
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